Agenda items

12:00

12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20

12:20-12:25

12:25-12:35
12:35-12:45

12:45-1:20

Runstad Department of Real Estate

Department Meeting

June 2, 2021
Noon—-1:20 pm

Approve Minutes

-3/31,5/5,5/19

Undergraduate Programs Update
Graduate Programs Update

Autumn Quarter Department Meetings

MSRE Orientation
Instructor for RE 397 Vote

- Simon
- Sun

Chair Update

- Chair Job Announcement
- Cluster Hire Committee

Campbell

Louie

Dermisi

Dermisi

Dermisi

Dermisi/Acolin

Campbell



