## **Department Meeting**

June 2, 2021 Noon – 1:20 pm

## Agenda items

12:00	Approve Minutes	Campbell
	- 3/31, 5/5, 5/19	
12:00-12:10	Undergraduate Programs Update	Louie
12:10-12:20	Graduate Programs Update	Dermisi
12:20-12:25	Autumn Quarter Department Meetings	Dermisi
12:25-12:35	MSRE Orientation	Dermisi
12:35-12:45	Instructor for RE 397 Vote	Dermisi/Acolin
	- Simon - Sun	
12:45-1:20	Chair Update	Campbell
	- Chair Job Announcement	

- Cluster Hire Committee